
 
 

 
 

CoGA study visit schedule 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*All visits take place in the LUMC between 7:00 and 8:30 o’clock in the morning.  
** Do not plan activities during working day, as exposure can take multiple tries.   
 

Day Date Description Duration* 

Tue 7 Oct 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 8 Oct 2025 Exposure to mosquitoes Half a day** 

Thu 9 Oct 2025 Phone call 10 min 

Fri 10 Oct 2025 Visit 30 min 

Tue 14 Oct 2025 Visit 15 min 

Fri 17 Oct 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 22 Oct 2025 Visit 15 min 

Tue 18 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 19 Nov 2025 Exposure to mosquitoes Half a day** 

Tue 25 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 26 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Thu 27 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Fri 28 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Sat 29 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Sun 30 Nov 2025 Visit 15 min 

Mon 1 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Tue 2 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 3 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Thu 4 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Fri 5 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Sat 6 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Sun 7 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Mon 8 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Tue 9 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 10 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Sat 13 Dec 2025 Phone call 10 min 

Wed 17 Dec 2025 Visit, treatment 15 min 

Fri 19 Dec 2025 Phone call 10 min 

Sat 20 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Mon 22 Dec 2025 Visit 15 min 

Wed 18 Feb 2026 Visit 15 min 

Wed 20 May 2026 Visit 15 min 


